

Holy Redeemer Catholic School

53117 Range Road 222 Ardrossan, AB T8E 2M8 Phone: 780-922-4522 website: hr.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2024/2025 School Year

Last Updated: April 26, 2024

	Last Updated: April 26, 2024
Fee Name	2024/2025 Fee
	Amount
Activity Fees	
(Fee amount could change due to availability - cost recovery only)	
ECS Field Trips	\$250.00
Gr. 1 Activities	\$160.00
Gr. 2 Activities	\$160.00
Gr. 3 Activities	\$160.00
Gr. 4 Activities	\$160.00
Gr. 5 Activities	\$170.00
Gr. 6 Activities	\$170.00
Gr. 7 Activities	\$60.00
Gr. 8 Activities	\$60.00
Drumheller Over-night Trip	\$160.00
In-School Cultural Activities	\$10.00
Specialty Projects	\$20.00
Student and Community Wellness Fund	\$10.00
Swimming Lessons	\$80.00
Young Authors	\$20.00
Extra-Curricular Fees	
Badminton	\$100.00
Basketball Boys	\$250.00
Basketball Girls	\$250.00
Basketball Gr. 5/6	\$250.00
Curling	\$25.00
Cross Country	\$100.00
Handball	\$30.00
Sports Team Sustainability Fund	\$15.00
Track and Field	\$20.00
Volleyball Boys	\$250.00
Volleyball Girls	\$250.00
Fees for Optional Courses (per semester)	
Communication Technology 5/6	\$100.00
Communication Technology 7/8	\$100.00
Musical Theatre 5/6	\$200.00
Musical Theatre 7/8	\$200.00
Foods	\$100.00
Junior University	\$20.00
Leadership 7/8	\$15.00
Outdoor Education	\$150.00



Holy Redeemer Catholic School

53117 Range Road 222 Ardrossan, AB T8E 2M8 Phone: 780-922-4522 website: hr.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2024/2025 School Year

Last Updated: April 26, 2024 Recreational Leadership 5/6 \$200.00 Recreational Leadership 7/8 \$200.00 Sports Academy - Hockey Program (fee for full year) \$2,500.00 **Non-Curricular Goods & Services** Agenda \$15.00 Kanga Pouch \$15.00 Locker and Locks \$10.00 NSF \$25.00 Charge \$25.00 Sales of Other Supplies and Services Recorder - Student Fees \$12.00

	2024/2025
Division Fees	Fee Amount
ECS Enhanced Program Fees	
Nature Kindergarten Tuition	\$4,250.00
Preschool	
Pre-K Tuition	\$1,250.00
Technology User Fees	
Technology Fee	\$30.00